OAK

WINE STORE & BAR

FOOD & NIBBLES

CHEESE PLATTER
Selection of cheeses served with carasau* and fresh bread

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER
Selection of cured meats served with carasau* and fresh bread

MIXED PLATTER
Selection of cheeses & meats served with carasau* and fresh bread

VEGAN PLATTER
Selection of roasted vegetables, hummus, and tomato chutney served with
carasau* and fresh bread [Vg]

BURRATA
Served with semi-dried tomatoes, olive oil, balsamic glaze and fresh
bread

SARDINES
Spanish canned sardines served cold with carasau* and fresh bread

MUSSELS
Spanish canned “Mejillones” served cold with carasau* and fresh bread

SMOKED SALMON
Chapel & Swan Smoked Salmon served with fresh bread, olive oil,
horseradish and lemon

FRESH BREAD & OLIVE OIL
Semi-sourdough baguette with olive oil & splash of balsamic [Vg]

SALTED ALMONDS
Salted Marcona almonds [Vg]

OLIVES
Nocellara [Vg]

£7.00/
£13.00

£7.00/
£13.00

£7.00/
£13.00

£7.00/
£13.00

£7.00

£5.50

£5.50

£8.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

*carasau is a traditional flatbread from Sardinia

Please inform staff of any allergies.



