

FOOD & NIBBLES

CHEESE PLATTER Selection of cheeses served with carasau* and fresh bread	£7.00/ £13.00
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER Selection of cured meats served with carasau* and fresh bread	£7.00/ £13.00
MIXED PLATTER Selection of cheeses & meats served with carasau* and fresh bread	£7.00/ £13.00
VEGAN PLATTER Selection of roasted vegetables, hummus, and tomato chutney served with carasau* and fresh bread [Vg]	£7.00/ £13.00
BURRATA Served with semi-dried tomatoes, olive oil, balsamic glaze and fresh bread	£7.00
SARDINES Spanish canned sardines served cold with carasau* and fresh bread	£5.50
MUSSELS Spanish canned "Mejillones" served cold with carasau* and fresh bread	£5.50
SMOKED SALMON Chapel & Swan Smoked Salmon served with fresh bread, olive oil, horseradish and lemon	£8.50
FRESH BREAD & OLIVE OIL Semi-sourdough baguette with olive oil & splash of balsamic [Vg]	£3.00
SALTED ALMONDS Salted Marcona almonds [Vg]	£3.00
OLIVES Nocellara [Vg]	£3.00

*carasau is a traditional flatbread from Sardinia